Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1770
1708
717
1718

1 Aurangzeb Alamgir died in

. Students

. Workers

. Officers of Govt of Pakistan
. Women

2 On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to

. Denhli

. Karachi
Ahmadabad
Lakhnow

3 On 29th December, 1940 Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah Addressed in

23rd Aug, 1940
. 23rd July ,1940
23rd March, 1940
. 23rd April, 1940

4 Lahore Resolution was presented in

Quaid e Azam
Mahatama Ghandi
Jowahir Lal Nehru
Pendat Dianand Sarasati

5 Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.

1930
1928
1926
1925

6 Allama Igbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .

Muslims
Sikhs
Hindus
Christian

7 During British period who were terminated down from government jobs

Muslims
Sikhs
Hindus

. Christians

8 To whom British uplifted and appointed tham from ordinary ranks to bigh ranks.

1600
1610
1590
1570

9 British established east india company in

10 How many pages are of a pamphlet titled "Now or Never"

COU» DUOWr UTOW» UOWr 0U0Wr U0Wr OOWP 0OWP» UOW» U0wWr

DN -



