

9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Aurangzeb Alamgir died in	A. 1770 B. 1708 C. 1717 D. 1718
2	On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to	A. Students B. Workers C. Officers of Govt of Pakistan D. Women
3	On 29th December, 1940 Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah Addressed in	A. Dehli B. Karachi C. Ahmadabad D. Lakhnow
4	Lahore Resolution was presented in	A. 23rd Aug, 1940 B. 23rd July ,1940 C. 23rd March, 1940 D. 23rd April, 1940
5	Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.	A. Quaid e Azam B. Mahatama Ghandi C. Jowahir Lal Nehru D. Pendat Dianand Sarasati
6	Allama Iqbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .	A. 1930 B. 1928 C. 1926 D. 1925
7	During British period who were terminated down from government jobs	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus D. Christian
8	To whom British uplifted and appointed tham from ordinary ranks to bigh ranks.	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus D. Christians
9	British established east india company in	A. 1600 B. 1610 C. 1590 D. 1570
10	How many pages are of a pamphlet titled "Now or Never"	A. 8 B. 4 C. 2 D. 6